SCHEDULE OF AVAILABLE COURSES
CMU's Off-Campus and Online Course Offerings

The following courses have been added to CMU’s schedule. This information may be viewed at page CMU Faculty
Association and Union of Teaching Faculty Bargaining Unit Member. If you wish to teach a course, a completed
Teaching Preference Form must be received by Faculty Approval Services no later than 5 p.m. March 27, 2023
(with all required signatures). The Teaching Preference Form may be obtained from department chairs at Faculty
Teaching Preference Form, or by calling 3866. Forms must be signed by the faculty member’s chair, by the chair of
the department in which the course originates, the Dean of your college, and, if it is an MSA course, by the MSA
director. The fifteenth day bidding period reflects current faculty bargaining contract agreements. Course advertised
dates may be changed only with the permission from the Faculty Assignment Coordinator. State authorization and
VA requirements must be adhered to.

Faculty Preference List

Location
Course EPN Title Meeting Dates
Delivery Format

BUS 100 22445825 Introduction to Business Online
8/28, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous

BUS 100 22445831 Introduction to Business Online
8/28, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous

BUS 503QR 22449338 Applied Lean Six Sigma Online
6/19, 8/11/2023
Online Asynchronous

EDL 751 22449340 Program Evaluation and Review Online
10/23, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous

EDU 635 22449341 Advanced Language Arts Instruction Online
10/23, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous

EDU 636 22449339 Foundations of Classroom Reading and Online
Writing Instruction 8/28, 10/20/2023
Online Asynchronous

HED 764 22449342 Financing of Higher Education Online
10/23, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous


https://www.cmich.edu/offices-departments/licensure-regulatory-services-human-capital/faculty-approvals-and-assignment/teaching-opportunities/cmu-faculty-association-and-union-of-teaching-faculty-bargaining-unit-member
https://www.cmich.edu/offices-departments/licensure-regulatory-services-human-capital/faculty-approvals-and-assignment/teaching-opportunities/cmu-faculty-association-and-union-of-teaching-faculty-bargaining-unit-member
https://www.cmich.edu/docs/default-source/academic-affairs-division/academic-administration/licensure-regulatory-services-human-capital/20190605-faculty-teaching-preference-form-001308d6efa-801e-44a5-9060-2a7ec5ade890.pdf?sfvrsn=e08a271c_3
https://www.cmich.edu/docs/default-source/academic-affairs-division/academic-administration/licensure-regulatory-services-human-capital/20190605-faculty-teaching-preference-form-001308d6efa-801e-44a5-9060-2a7ec5ade890.pdf?sfvrsn=e08a271c_3

Course

MGT

MPH

MPH

MSA

SPN

643

644

650

601

101

EPN

22449326

22449330

22449331

22449325

22449333

Title

Human Resource Management

Rural Health

Biological Basis of Public Health

Organizational Dynamics and Human

Behavior

Elementary Spanish |

Location
Meeting Dates
Delivery Format

Online
10/23, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous

Online
8/28, 10/20/2023
Online Asynchronous

Online
10/23, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous

Online
8/28, 10/20/2023
Online Asynchronous

Online
8/28, 12/15/2023
Online Asynchronous



