SCHEDULE OF AVAILABLE COURSES

CMU's Off-Campus and Online Course Offerings

The following courses have been added to CMU's schedule. This information may be viewed at page CMU Faculty Association and Union of Teaching Faculty Bargaining Unit Member. If you wish to teach a course, a completed Teaching Preference Form must be received by Faculty Approval Services no later than 5 p.m. March 27, 2023 (with all required signatures). The Teaching Preference Form may be obtained from department chairs at Faculty Teaching Preference Form, or by calling 3866. Forms must be signed by the faculty member's chair, by the chair of the department in which the course originates, the Dean of your college, and, if it is an MSA course, by the MSA director. The fifteenth day bidding period reflects current faculty bargaining contract agreements. Course advertised dates may be changed only with the permission from the Faculty Assignment Coordinator. State authorization and VA requirements must be adhered to.

Faculty Preference List

Course	EPN	Title	Location Meeting Dates Delivery Format
BUS 100	22445825	Introduction to Business	Online 8/28, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous
BUS 100	22445831	Introduction to Business	Online 8/28, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous
BUS 5030	QR 22449338	Applied Lean Six Sigma	Online 6/19, 8/11/2023 Online Asynchronous
EDL 751	22449340	Program Evaluation and Review	Online 10/23, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous
EDU 635	22449341	Advanced Language Arts Instruction	Online 10/23, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous
EDU 636	22449339	Foundations of Classroom Reading and Writing Instruction	Online 8/28, 10/20/2023 Online Asynchronous
HED 764	22449342	Financing of Higher Education	Online 10/23, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous

Course	EPN	Title	Location Meeting Dates Delivery Format
MGT 643	22449326	Human Resource Management	Online 10/23, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous
MPH 644	22449330	Rural Health	Online 8/28, 10/20/2023 Online Asynchronous
MPH 650	22449331	Biological Basis of Public Health	Online 10/23, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous
MSA 601	22449325	Organizational Dynamics and Human Behavior	Online 8/28, 10/20/2023 Online Asynchronous
SPN 101	22449333	Elementary Spanish I	Online 8/28, 12/15/2023 Online Asynchronous